
 

T:  +1 671.735.2925     F:  +1 671.734.3010     W:  www.uog.edu     E:  uog.bids@triton.uog.edu 
Mailing Address: 303 University Drive   UOG Station   Mangilao, Guam 96913 

The University of Guam is a U.S. Land Grant Institution accredited by the Western Association of Schools and Colleges  
Senior College and University Commission and is an equal opportunity provider and employer.  

ADMINISTRATION & FINANCE 
Consolidated Procurement Office 

 

AMENDMENT 1 
 

INVITATION FOR BID 
UOG IFB No. B26-03 

 
Date Issued: February 6, 2026 

 
“INDEFINITE QUANTITY BID for LAPTOPS, DESKTOPS, MONITORS, and UPS EQUIPMENT” 

  
This is to notify all prospective offerors of the following amendment set forth below:  
 

1.1 This amendment is issued to correct an error in the advertisement for the above-
mentioned Invitation for Bid, which was published today, 2/6/2026. 
 

1.1.1 Error: 
 
“B26-11: INDEFINITE QUANTITY BID FOR LAPTOPS, DESKTOPS, 
MONITORS, AND UPS EQUIPMENT” 
 

1.1.2 Correction:  
 
“B26-03: INDEFINITE QUANTITY BID FOR LAPTOPS, DESKTOPS, MONITORS, 
AND UPS EQUIPMENT” 

 
All other terms and conditions remain the same.  
 
 
 
 
       Damian Guerrero  
       Procurement Manager 
 
______________________________________________________________________________  
  
Please acknowledge receipt and return by email to uog.bids@triton.uog.edu: 
 
Name of company: _________________________________ 
 
_________________________________________________  
Print Name/Signature/date 
 


